Releases - May 02, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

294985
187866
258546
298845
274329
267653
119633
135075
247024
292919
297644
184859
295515
081237
296553
293260
298049
290619
188656
149795
296428

Wash
Offut
Harville
Smith
Green
Cline
Johnson
Cavitt
Maynes
Malone
Bevens
Shanks
Hargrove
Haygood
Poore
Wilson
Butler
McDaniel
Williams
Glenn
McGehee

Alexis
Lonnie
Seth
Roger
DeAntarius
Andrew
Shawn
Joseph
Desean
Darick
Rebecca
Daniel
Briana
Donald
Star
Brent
Brian
Chad
Tyler
Robert
Michael

Nicole

William
LaRon
T

Ray

Marie

Thomas
Glenn
W
Caleb

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Rowan County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Calloway County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Breckinridge County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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