DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
294985 Wash	Alexis	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
187866 Offut	Lonnie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
258546 Harville	Seth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298845 Smith	Roger	William	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274329 Green	DeAntarius	LaRon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267653 Cline	Andrew	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
119633 Johnson	Shawn		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
135075 Cavitt	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247024 Maynes	Desean	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292919 Malone	Darick	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297644 Bevens	Rebecca		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184859 Shanks	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295515 Hargrove	Briana		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
081237 Haygood	Donald		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296553 Poore	Star	Marie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293260 Wilson	Brent		Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298049 Butler	Brian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290619 McDaniel	Chad	Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188656 Williams	Tyler	Glenn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149795 Glenn	Robert	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296428 McGehee	Michael	Caleb	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)